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Reporting and Recordkeeping Requirements

1. OMB No.
0560-0225

2. Title of Clearance 5 CFR 1320.9,

Food Aid

Request System (FARES),
Commodity Request for
Foreign Distribution

Description
(Title of Form, Report or Record)

3.

4

Public Affected
(pick one by
clicking on it)

5.

Report

6.

Record

7.

Form No.

8.

Regulation
Part/Sec.

Annual Burden on the Public
(Col. 9 x 10=11 and Col. 11 x 12=13)

No. of
Respondents

10.

No. of Reports
Filed Per Person

11.

Total Annual
Responses

12.

Average Time

13.

Total Burden Hours

Exempt

Non-Exempt

FARES Electronic

Submissions

Federal
Government

N/A Web
application

PL-480
416(b)

208

12

2496

28

1165

FARES Electronic

Submissions

Business or
other for-

N/A Web
application

PL-480
416(b)

17

12

204

28

95

FARES Electronic

Submissions

Non-for -
profit

N/A Web
application

PL-480
416(b)

80

12

960

28

448

blank

blank

blank

blank

blank

blank

blank

blank

State,
Local or

blank

blank

blank

blank

blank

TOTALS

305

12

3660

1708




	Record

