

This form is available electronically.

FSA-85-1 (03-26-03) U.S. Department of Agriculture Farm Service Agency Reporting and Recordkeeping Requirements							1. OMB No. 0560-0225		2. Title of Clearance 5 CFR 1320.9, Food Aid Request System (FARES), Commodity Request for Foreign Distribution		
3. Description (Title of Form, Report or Record)	4. Public Affected (pick one by clicking on it)	5. Report	6. Record	7. Form No.	8. Regulation Part/Sec.	Annual Burden on the Public (Col. 9 x 10=11 and Col. 11 x 12=13)					
						9. No. of Respondents	10. No. of Reports Filed Per Person	11. Total Annual Responses	12. Average Time per Response	13. Total Burden Hours	
										Exempt	Non-Exempt
FARES Electronic Submissions	Federal Government	X		N/A Web application	PL-480 416(b)	208	12	2496	28		1165
FARES Electronic Submissions	Business or other for-profit	X		N/A Web application	PL-480 416(b)	17	12	204	28		95
FARES Electronic Submissions	Non-for-profit	X		N/A Web application	PL-480 416(b)	80	12	960	28		448
	blank										
	blank										
	blank										
	blank										
	blank										
	blank										
	blank										
	blank										
	State, Local or tribal										
	blank										
	blank										
	blank										
	blank										
	blank										
TOTALS						305	12	3660			1708